
 
We would love for you to join us for our youth events coming up! 

Add these dates to your calendar! No RSVP required!  

Open to ALL Middle and High School Youth!  

 

----------Youth Group---------- 
*Join us for friends, food, fun and faith!  

🕆Sunday, October 13 @4pm-6pm 

Where? First Congregational UCC  

(131 N Webster St., Port Washington, WI) 

🕆Sunday, November 10 @4pm-6pm 
Where? Lighthouse Youth Headquarters (HQ)  

(505 W Grand Ave, Port Washington, WI) 

🕆Sunday, November 24 @4pm-6pm 

Where? Lighthouse Youth Headquarters (HQ) 

 (505 W Grand Ave, Port Washington, WI) 

🕆Sunday, December 8th @4pm-6pm 

Where? Lighthouse Youth Headquarters (HQ)  

(505 W Grand Ave, Port Washington, WI) 

--------Weekly Open House-------- 
*Join us Wednesdays after school to hang out with friends! 

*Join us once a month for Music Group and create music with Chloe! 

*All Open Houses & Music Groups are held at the Lighthouse Youth HQ 

🕆Wednesday, November 6 - Kickoff! @3pm-5:30pm 

🎵Music Group Kickoff! @6pm-7pm 

🕆Wednesday, November 13 @3pm-5:30pm 

🕆Wednesday, November 20 @3pm-5:30pm 

🕆Wednesday, November 27 @3pm-5:30pm 

🕆Wednesday, December 4 @3pm-5:30pm 

 🎵Music Group! @6pm-7pm 

🕆Wednesday, December 11 @3pm-5:30pm 

🕆Wednesday, December 18 @3pm-5:30pm 

 

Join us for some awesome adventures & special events coming up! 

Open to ALL Middle and High School Youth! 

----------Adventures---------- 

🕆Corn Maze & Pumpkin Patch! 
When? Sunday, October 27 @1pm-3pm 

Where? Spieker’s Pumpkin Farm (N1181 WI-57, Random Lake, WI) 

What? Conquer the corn maze, pet cute farm animals, and pick out a pumpkin to carve! 

Cost? $5 for Corn Maze 

RSVP by: Sunday, October 13 

*Carpooling available upon request 

🕆Habitat for Humanity! 
When? Saturday, November 16 @10:30am-1:30pm 

Where? Habitat for Humanity - Milwaukee 

What? Join the confirmation class from First Congregational UCC for a service-learning opportunity 

Cost? FREE 

RSVP by: Sunday, November 10th 

*Carpooling available upon request 

🕆Tubing at Sunburst! 
When? Sunday, December 16 @1pm-3pm 

Where? Sunburst Winter Sports Park (8355 Prospect Dr, Kewaskum, WI) 

What? Join us for some outdoor winter fun for our annual Christmas party! Bring your friends! 

Cost? $20 

RSVP by: Sunday, December 8 

*Carpooling available upon request 

------Giving Tuesday Fundraiser------ 

When? Tuesday, December 3  

Dinner @5pm-7pm -- Silent Auction @5pm-8pm 

Where? Grand Avenue UMC (505 W Grand Ave, Port Washington, WI) 

What? Spaghetti Dinner/Silent Auction fundraiser to benefit Lighthouse! 

With entertainment by Bella Musik! 

Cost? Free will offering  

Suggested Donation: Adult $20 -- Family $50 


